
LOT 6 VELLEE S/D.

857-844,845, DC 1309-1355, WD 13

MARTIN ASHLYN P/FUIMAONO DEVIN C
1145 SW SHENANDOAH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-16-03252-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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0
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0

274,407

1507/155 1/09/2024 TR U V 11 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD JONES TRUST CO

MARTIN ASHLYN P

1389/1543 7/22/2019 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE D CRABTREE

JOYCE D CRABTREE TR
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000049568 Mobile Home 04/08/2024

HX Base Yr

8178 SW STATE ROAD 247, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,929 113.5000 112.36 216,742 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1929

BAS 1,929 100 2025 1,929 210,240

1,929 1,929 210,240

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-10] W64 S30 E64 N17 E1 N9 W1 N4 $
.
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2025

64

30

64

17

9
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


